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13.5 30 1I.55t4.75 14.13 0212.55 0904 11.0 7.0 16.2500 10.0 10.58.5 8.5 8.57.25 13.75 10.5 08t5.75 t5.75 01I. ABBOI.JDI KAMAR
30 15.8302 14.515.25 14.8817.38 1s.8318.0 l3.s 04 9.019.s 17.0 061s.88 08 15.7516.38 0l 13.25 18.516.382- ABIDI BOUTIIAINA

0.0 t0 6.750.0 0.0 008.13 4.88 0004 18.0 0.006 17.0 t'7.58.0 t7.0 1 1.07.82 8.69 8.26 000.0 0.0 003. AIMENE MESSAOIJD
30 12.0502 14.509 r4.0 14.2515.0 15.0 15.06.0 7.5 00 9.03.5 7.17 00l l.l9 08 9.015.5 0l 8.13 14.2515.54- AOIJN KIIAOULA lt.9214.5 3013.7s 14. l3 021s.25 t4.95 099.0 14.506 4.0 6.510.5 10.0 10.33s.63 12.5 9.07 0414.0 015 - ASSAS WIDAD
30 I 3.1413.63 0z 13,509 13.75I1.0 1s.0 16.0 15.67.0 9.0 028.0 12.17 0614.5 tt.2s 08 t4.2501 8.014.56- BAOUTA MERYEM

6.1700 0.0 060.0 0.08.0 4.8 0004 14.5 0.09.75 02 15.0 14.7500 6.63 16.06.44 8.88 7.660.0 0.0 007- BECIITA BOIJBAKER
14.0 30 10.0313.88 0213.2 09 13.7512.0 12.0 14.000 9.0 10.5 049.0 2.0 6.6',19.5 7.38 006.75 6.75 00 5.258. BENAHMED ABDENNOIJR

t0.202 13.0 3009 13.s 13.256.5 15.5 I 1.94.5 00 9.05.67 00 0.010.5 08 5.5 6.00l 6.75 14.2513.75 13.759- BENMAHÀMMED IKRAM
2.220.0 0112.0 6.0 0l0.0 2.0 000.0 5.00_33 00 0.0 0.000 0.0 1.01.25 5,0 3.130.0 0.0 0010 - BOUA§RIA Hocine

30 15.6915.63 02 16.015.7 09 ls.2513.0 13.0 17.517.0 15.0 0418.0 16.5 0618.75 15. l3 08 15.7516.25 t6.25 0,1 1 1.5II - B;OUAZÜZ OMENIA
13.2102 13.5 3013.5 13.515.88 14.73 0914.0 04 14.0 13,006 14.008 13.5 I 1.50l 10.25 ll.5 10.8814.75 t4.75TZ. SOUCHAIDANE HÀROUNE

14.0 30 13.614.38 0214.9 09 14.'7504 14.0 14.0 15.506 10.0 t2.08.0 10.015.75 14.13 0815.75 t5.75 01 t2.513. BOUCIIEMAL YASMINE
30 14.5902 14.009 13.s t3.7 5t4.5 16.5 t5.714.0 12.0 04 10.017.0 15.83 0613.0 08 15.2516.0 01 9.5 16.516.014. BOI,JDEBABA LYNÀ

11.7514.5 3015.0 t4.75 0214.75 13.85 0900 4.0 t2.504 6.0 5.0L0_75 8.0 9.8313.5 10.07t4_5 14.5 0115- BOT]DRAR LIDIA
30 t3.2702 13.01s.85 09 13.011.0 15.25 16.2s13.0 12.0 0410.0 12.83 0614.5 10.57 08 14.2514.25 0l 6.6314.2516- BOUGI]ERRA SAMRA t5.3402 16.0 3014.0 15.016.5 15. I 0915.0 04 r2.0 13.017.0 06 18.008 16.5 18.001 13.0 16.0 14.516.0 16.017 - BOI,JRIACHI DJEHINA

13.5 30 12.36t3.63 02t5.2 09 t3.'1502 10.0 14.0 16.006 9.0 9.513.03 7.0 I 1.02r 1.0 9.t9 0415.25 t5.25 01 7.3818. BOUSSAADA KIIALED
30 12.8102 13.509 14.0 t3.'15t4.75 l5.s 15.26.0 00 9.08.5 12.5 06 3.010.88 08 14.50l 7.'.|5 14.0t4.5 14.519 - CIIERAFA MERYEM

14.0 30 t2.9213.75 0215.8 09 r3.57.0 15.5 16.006 5.0 6.013.2s 5.0 10.515. l3 I 1_57 0816.s 16.5 01 8.020. CHETOITI GIIADA
30 11.920z t4.s09 14.5 14.513.0 13.25 I 3.157.0 02 13.011.0 06 1.010.07 08 13.0 7.00l 6.88 13.2515.75 15.'152I. DEBBOUS RAMI

12.s 30 10. l414.75 t3.63 0213.5 13. I 0900 7.0 t2.55.17 00 3.0 5.004 7.5 0.55.38 12.0 8.6914.25 14.25 0l22 - DEMMANE Djouh.inâ
30 16.213.38 02 t2.st6.73 09 14.2514,0 16.5 16.8818.0 16.0 0418.0 17.09 0618.5 16.44 08 16.6315.75 01 14.3815.7 523 - DIAKIIÀR HADIL

6.5502 t2.5 0704 14.0 13.25t2.5 7_5 9.50_5 00 0.0s.33 00 1.00.0 00 5.5 5.00l 0.0 0.014.2s t4.2524 - DJEMBIA Wafa
14.1415.0 3014.0 14.5 0216.0 t5.2 0904 11.0 14.006 15.0 13.016.5 t5.179.38 14.0 I 1.69 0816.0 16.0 0l25 - FARRADII MARIA
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26. FENTIZ AIIMEDSABER 16.0 16.0 0l 8. l3 15.63 11.88 08 14.5 10.0 13.0 06 9.0 12.0 04 15.0 14.5 14.0 14.2 09 13.75 02 14.0 30 13.31
27. GOUFFI CIIAIMA 14.88 14.88 0l 9.38 13.5 11.44 08 13.75 t4.0 13.83 06 12.0 14.0 16.0 15.25 16.75 16.1s 09 14.5 14.2s 02 14.0 30 14.09
28- GRES Sam 16.2s 16.2s 0l I 1.5 17.0 14.2s 08 15.0 14.0 14.67 06 13.5 12.25 04 ll.0 16.5 16.2s 16.35 09 13.75 13.88 02 14.0 30 14.94
29- IIAOU CTIAIMA 15.5 15.5 0l 7.88 13.13 10.51 08 t2.75 13.0 12.83 06 4.0 8.0 02 12.0 t2.5 16.63 14.98 09 14.0 14.0 02 14.0 30 12.93
30.IIAOU IKR.AM 15.2s 15.25 0l 6.75 14.38 10.57 08 13.5 12.0 13.0 06 10.5 12.7 5 04 15.0 12.0 t7.o 15.0 09 13.5 13.75 02 14.0 30
3I - HECIDA SARRA 14.5 14.s 0l 7.63 12.88 10.26 08 9.0 9.33 02 7.0 6.5 00 6.0 14.0 14.5 14.3 09 13.5 14.0 02 14.5 30 11.85
32. IADLA AICTIA 16.0 16.0 0l 4.75 12.0 8.38 8.75 3.0 6.83 00 2.0 6.5 02 l t.0 13.0 16.0 14.8 09 14.0 14.0 02 14.0 30 ll.16
33- KATEB CHIRAZ 15.5 15.5 0l 5.5 15.25 10.38 08 t3.75 5.5 I r.0 06 5.0 8.5 02 12.0 13.75 16.75 15,55 09 0.0 7.25 01 t4.s 30 |t.92
34- KERMICHE ABIR 15.5 15.5 0t I 1.88 16.0 13.94 08 t3.2s 11.0 12.5 06 6.0 9.0 02 12.0 14.2s 17.0 15.9 09 14.2s 14.88 02 15.5 30 14.t9
35- KIIALFALLAII Sm 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 00 0.0
36- KHELLAF FOUAD 15.63 15.63 0l 14.13 15.38 14.76 08 14.2s 5.0 I l.t7 06 6.0 9.0 02 12.0 13.5 14.63 14.18 09 13.75 14.13 02 14.5 30 13.52
37. KHERAIEI CI{AHINAIZ 13.25 13.25 0l I 1.38 12.2s I 1.82 08 8.0 4.5 6.83 00 2.0 6.5 02 I 1.0 14.0 7.5 l0.l 09 14.5 14.0 02 t 3.5 30 l0_3838. KHODJA MOIIAMMED
RIDIIA 15.5 15.5 0l 10.5 17.88 14.r9 08 14.s 14.s t4.s 06 t4.s 13.75 04 13.0 t3.5 17.25 15.75 09 14.25 14.38 02 14.5 30 14.81
39. I.A,IB ROT]MAISSA 14.75 14.75 0l 5.88 14.13 10.01 08 13.5 5.0 10.67 06 4.0 5.5 00 7.0 14.75 l6_38 t5.73 09 14.0 14.2s 02 t4.5 30 12.47
/IO- I-AMOURI MOUCHIRA 14.75 14.7 5 0l 10.38 15.5 12.94 08 10.0 1.5 04 10.0 8.5 02 7.0 14.0 17.5 16. I 09 14.2s 14.13 02 14.0 30 12.83
4I - MADJI WISSAME 15.25 15.25 0l 5.75 14.7s 10.25 08 14.0 7.0 11.67 06 9.0 7.0 00 5.0 14.0 15.0 14.6 09 13.75 13.38 02 13.0 30 12.38
42- MEGUELLATM SIIIAM 16.2s 16.25 01 6.88 14.88 10.88 08 9.5 3.0 00 4.0 6.0 00 8.0 13.0 15.25 14.35 09 t4.25 14.88 02 15.5 30 I 1.8343- MEHAYA AMALTEYROUZ

t4.s 14.5 0l 5. l3 12.25 8.69 04 11.75 10.0 ll.t7 06 I 1.0 04 12.0 13.0 12.75 12.85 09 14.0 t3.25 02 t2.5 30 11.56
44- MBZIANE ANFAL t4.2s 14.2s 0l 7.25 t2_2s 9.75 04 10.5 7.0 9.33 04 4.0 8.0 02 12.0 13.0 7.5 9.7 04 0.0 6.75 01 13.5 l6 9.45
45- OUCItr DONIA 15.5 15.5 0l 6.38 13. l3 9.76 04 I 1.0 5.0 9.0 04 8.5 9.75 02 I 1.0 12.25 t4.s 13.6 09 14.25 14_ 13 02 14.0 30 11.72
46- RAHAHLA AMINA 15.5 15.5 01 2.63 I 1.0 6.82 04 8.0 8.0 8.0 00 7.0 7.5 00 8.0 l3_5 14.5 14.1 09 t4.s 13.75 02 13.0 30 10.77
47. RAIS MALAK 15. l3 15.1 3 0l 7.0 15. l3 11.07 08 t4.25 1r.0 11.t7 06 8.0 8.0 00 8.0 13.5 I6.0 15.0 09 13.75 13.88 02 14.0 30 l3.ll

15.5 15.5 01 I1.63 17.88 14.76 08 15.2s 17.0 15.83 06 I5.0 14.5 04 14.0 t4.s 17.5 16.3 09 15.0 14.5 02 14.0 30 t5.44
49- REIIAHLIA CIIAIMAA 15.0 15.0 0l 3. l3 ll.0 04 7.75 2.0 s.83 00 3.0 6.0 00 9.0 12.25 15.5 14.2 09 15.5 14.?5 02 13.0 30 10.39
50- ROUABHIA CIIAIMA 14.5 t4.s 0l 6.88 t2.2s 9.57 04 7.0 2.0 5.33 00 6.5 7.75 00 9.0 t2.0 14.s 13.5 09 7.25 9.63 01 12.0 30 10.21
5I - SEBTI BELKIS 14.38 14.38 0l 8.25 t5.5 I 1_88 14.0 14.0 14.0 06 9.0 10.5 04 12.0 15.5 16.5 16.1 09 14.25 14.13 02 14.0 30 13.95
52- SOUISSE AISSA 15.25 15.25 01 10.88 15.0 12.94 08 14.0 I 1.0 13_0 06 14.0 12.0 10.0 t5.25 15.5 15.4 09 t4.s t4.s 02 14.5 30 14.0
53. YAIIIÂOT'I WIDAD 0.0 0.0 00 l.l3 0.0 0.57 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 00 0.0 7.5 0l 15.0 0l 1.08
54- ZFÆHIâ,CHE MARAM 14.5 14.5 0l 8. l3 13.38 t0.76 08 12.0 4.0 9.33 04 5.0 5.5 00 6.0 13.0 15.0 14.2 09 13.5 13.25 02 13.0 30 I 1.178
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30 11.202 t4.509 7.5 I 1.012.0 14.0 16.0 t5.28.5 026.33 00 5.004 '7.0 5.00t 8.0 I1.75 9.8814.25 14.2555. æMMOIru AMIRA 8.6602 12.0 t414.5 13.2s13.0 r3.0 0902 10.0 13.000 0.5 s.256.0 2.O 4_67t.2s 6.0 3.63 00t3.25 t3.25 0l56. ZERFAOT]I IBTISSAM
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